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Position

01
02
03
04
1.1
1.2
10.1

1"
12.1
12.2
12.3
13.1
13.2
13.3
14.1

15

16

17
17.1

18

19

2.1
2.2
201
20.11
20.2
20.3
204
20.5
20.6
20.7
20.8
20.9

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

6.1

7.1

7.2

7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
8.1

9.1
9.2
9.3

ltemNo

67551
67552
67529
67530
67526
556332
67508
68181
67554
54497
67510
67511
67537
67539
67514
67518
54599
54529
54513
54512
54519
54609
67527
556332
54507
54610
54511
54536
54550
54546
54548
54603
54602
54508
54543
54535
54551
54489
54481
54574
54533
54576
54557
54559

54577

67533
67534
54606
67506
67507

Description

Left End Wall RAL9005
Right End Wall RAL9005
Left Plinth RAL9005
Right Plinth RAL9005
Left Side Cover RAL9005
Side Glass

LED Tube White

T8 LED Tube 900mm 7,9W 230V Food
Front Panel RAL9005
Back Doors

Rubber Gasket

Door Hinges

Front Cover RAL9005
Front Plinth RAL9005
Front Rubber Gasket
PVC Bumper

Rubber Drainpipe
Evaporator

Controller Carel PJEZCOH000
Contactor

Defrost Heater
Thermometer

Right Side Cover RAL9005
Side Glass

Compressor NEU6212U
Water Pan

Condenser

Fan Blade

Finger Guard

Fan Motor

Filter Drier

Sight Glass
Service/Schrader Valve
Condensate Evaporation Coil
Fan Holder

Fan

Finger Guard

Air Outlet

Air Intake

Glass Screen

Exposition Shelf

Glass Top Shelf

Front Glass Left

Front Glass Right

Hinges

Back Cover RAL9005

Rear Cover RAL9005

Table Top

Under Table Accessories Guide
Supplementary Under Table Accessories Guide
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